March 2018

It is best to attend EVERY Mass ready to serve if called upon!

Readings &
Intentions

Precious Body

Prescious Blood

Saturday 3/3/18 Tom Perry Nena Roney Joann Durden & Jan Pollar
Sunday 3/4/18 Chandra Hanson Jane Gonya Essie Garcia & Anita Cortes
Saturday 3/10/18 Tom Perry Kathy Leibold Paul Nichols & James Mackan
Sunday 3/11/18 Clif Thomas Amy Mantecon Danny & Essie Garcia
Saturday 3/17/18 Jan Poller JoAnn Durden Chris & Josie Collette
Sunday 3/18/18 Hannah Speers Linda Henderson Phillip Mantecon & Amy Mantecon
Saturday 3/24/18 JoAnn Durden James Mackan Virgie Mackan & Kathy Leibold
Sunday 3/25/18 Bob Degroot Danny Garcia Jane Gonya & Essie Garcia
Holy Thursday| 3/29/18
Good Friday | 3/30418 | | . |
Saturday 3/31/18 Tom Perry Nena Roney Joann Durden & Jan Pollar
Sunday 4/1/18 Mark Jefferies Phillip Mantecon Essie Garcia & Anita Cortes
Please always come ready to serve. If you can't serve and need a replacement please call Amy Mantecon at 850-272-030(




